
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Apse Vladimir A.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 30 Nov 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Technologies  M16-102  98-3
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  S13-105, S13-106  D-302
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S13-106  D-302
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M16-105, M16-106, M16-107, M16-115,

M16-116, M16-117, M16-125, M16-127, M16-204, M16-205, M16-206, M16-214, M16-266,
M16-302, M16-303, M16-304, M16-404, M16-405, M16-406, M16-601, M16-602, M16-S01
 403

Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Nuclear Technologies  M16-905  B-221
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Radioactive Waste Management  M16-102  E-409A
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-100, M17-133  V-404
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Nuclear Technologies  M16-103, M16-165  E-409A
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Materiales and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle; Special Materials and Security

of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S13-105, S13-602  B-219
Wed, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  A15-105, A15-165, A15-166

 D-305
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-166  K-208
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  S13-105, S13-106  B-212st
Fri, 12 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  A15-105, A15-165, A15-166

 B-210
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Radioactive Waste Management  M16-102  E-409A
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-166  K-208
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies  M16-103, M16-165  E-409A
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83

 V-415
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-100, M17-133  T-101


